ETAPE : AUSSAC-VADALLE

2 )
U NAnOnD

\—/ TiE AUX ARMES
RESUEMENTAIRES

PALMARES ETAPE 2018-2019

Nom épreuve

Catégorie
compétition

DATE :30& & 31 MARS 2019

. “m

Nom Asso

810 S2 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 86 92 178
810 S2 GRANGE Jean-Michel |07 41 249 A.SJTIR 88 90 178
810 S1 MONDOT Francois 0247 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 85 90 175
810 S1 JACQUIN Florian 17 86 113 C.C MONTMORILLON 88 85 173
810 S2 WARAS Thierry 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 87 83 170
810 S3 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 82 86 168
810 S3 LE FEVRE Bertrand 17 86 065 A S T Neuvile 71 81 152
810 S2 TOUCHARD Bernard 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 70 80 150
810 S1 DELAGRANGE Cyril 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 70 75 145
810 S3 CIARAVOLA Patrick 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 72 72 144
810 S1 GUYOT Johany 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 81 62 143
810 D2 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 64 78 142
810 S2 BOISNIER Didier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 67 75 142
810 S2 KALETA Sylvain 03 63 260 CT Castelpontin 68 68 136
810 S1 BUREAU Antoine 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 67 67 134
810 S2 RICHEFORT Philippe 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 76 56 132
810 S2 LABAU Jean-Marie 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 60 67 127
810 S3 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175  Ste Sportive Limousine 56 69 125
810 S3 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 58 62 120
810 S1 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 65 50 115
810 S1 MENETAUD Stephane 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 59 42 101
810 S1 RAUTUREAU Gaél 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 34 47 81

810 S1 ROCHER Xavier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 39 12 51

812 S1 MONDOT Francois 0247 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 89 97 186
812 S1 JACQUIN Florian 17 86 113  C.C MONTMORILLON 92 94 186
812 WARAS Thierry 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 91 93 184
812 S3 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 86 94 180
812 S2 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 90 90 180
812 S2 KALETA Sylvain 03 63 260 CT Castelpontin 91 87 178
812 S1 DELAGRANGE Cyril 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 89 88 177
812 S2 GRANGE Jean-Michel |07 41 249 A.SJTIR 92 83 175
812 S1 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 80 92 172

POMMIER &y pcuir RAMBNAL (SIF'GALE

SAISON 2018/2019




Nom épreuve

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

Catégorie
compétition
S3
S3
S2
S1
D2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S3
S1

S1

S2
S2
S$1
S1
S2
S3
S$1
S3
S2
S1
S2
S2
JG
D2
S2
S1
S3

D2

S3
S3
S$1
S2
S2
S1

JG

Classement

CIARAVOLA

LE FEVRE

TOUCHARD

GUYOT

HIERNARD

RICHEFORT

BERTRAND

HABEILLON

BRIGAUD

AMODEO

LECARDEUR

GONZATO

HIELY

BARONNET

KALETA

POMMIER

FONTENOY

GAMERO

BATTU

FONTENOY

BERTIN

CHISSADON

RAUTUREAU

RICHEFORT

MAURY

DEVINEAU

BIALOWAS

RAUTUREAU

GUYOT

GUILLOU

HIERNARD

BATTU

MODOT

BARONNET

BRIGAUD

LE MAUX

BERTIN

BESNIER

mm

17 16 050 IR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN

Patrick
Bertrand
Bernard

Johany

Helene
Philippe

Patrice

Jean-Luc

Mickaél

Franck

Jacki
Jean-Jacques

Cedric

Patrice
Sylvain
Julien
Roch
lldefonso
Jean-Claude
Yann
Gilbert
Jean-Marc
Gaél
Philippe
Patrick
Arthur
Beatrice
Jean-Michel
Johany
Jean-Marie

Helene

Jean-Claude
Francois
Patrice
Mickaél
Julian

Gilbert

17 86 065

17 16 001

17 86 065

17 16 050 MR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN

17 86 065

17 86 113

27 87 175

17 16 001

27 87 002

17 17 165

02 47 090

17 16 001

02 33 086

03 63 260

17 16 136

17 16 136

02 33 086

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 86 065

02 24 104

17 86 113

27 87 090

17 16 136

17 86 065

27 87 002

17 16 050

17 16 001

02 47 090

02 33 086

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 16 136

CIRCUIT NATIONAL S, 91%%101,?

SHBIBNBE 15/20

A S T Neuville
TIR SPORTIF 16

A S T Neuville

A S T Neuville
C.C MONTMORILLON
Ste Sportive Limousine
TIR SPORTIF 16
C.T. LA VALOUZE
STE JONZACAISE TIR
ST VILLENEUVE/LOT

TIR SPORTIF 16

GIRONDINS TIR
CT Castelpontin
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
GIRONDINS TIR
TIR SPORTIF 16
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
TIR SPORTIF 16
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
A S T Neuville
A. BERGERAGOISE TIR
C.C.MONTORILLON
CIBLE LIMOUSINE
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
A S T Neuville

C.T. LA VALOUZE

IR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN

TIR SPORTIF 16

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT

GIRONDINS TIR

TIR SPORTIF 16

TIR SPORTIF 16

STAND ANGOUMOISIN

TIR SPORTIF 16

91

72

84

80

85

71

76

73

71

68

51

55

32

99

100

99

98

98

100

100

97

95

93

98

93

91

96

85

96

97

85

16

15

17

13

13

14

11

76

90

78

71

65

77

68

65

61

63

55

34

38

94

93

92

89

89

87

86

87

85

82

75

79

80

72

81

61

60

63

16

15

13

14

14

13

14

167
162
162
151
150
148
144
138
132
131
106
89
70

193
193
191
187
187
187
186
184
180
175
173
172
171
168
166
157
157
148

32
30
30
27
27
27
25



Catégorie
Nom épreuve g c0 Classement Nom Asso
compétition
821

S1 POMMIER Julien 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 13 12 25
821 S1 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 11 11 22
821 S1 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 14 8 22
821 S1 ROCHER Xavier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 12 5 17
830 S1 CHASSAGNE Damien 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 92 95 187
830 S2 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 91 95 186
830 S3 VALLET Dominique 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 90 95 185
830 S2 SAMIS Gilles 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 78 100 178
830 S1 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 87 80 167
830 S2 TOURNADE Benoit 02 33105 TIR SPORTIF PINEUILH 77 85 162
830 S1 GOULET Yann 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 82 80 162
830 S3 BERTIN Gilbert 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 84 75 159
830 S2 GAMERO lldefonso 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 86 70 156
830 S2 BOIREAU Didier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 90 65 155
830 S3 BATTU Jean-Claude |17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 70 80 150
830 S1 COLLARDEAU Tony 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 79 70 149
830 S2 AVINIO Stephane 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 84 65 149
830 S2 BUREAU Jean-Christophe| 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 72 75 147
830 S2 NICOULLAUD Olivier 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 81 65 146
830 S1 BOIREAU Romain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 81 65 146
830 s1 GERONDEAU Damien 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 81 65 146
830 S2 SAUVAGE Samuel 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 79 65 144
830 S3 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175  Ste Sportive Limousine 78 65 143
830 S2 CARRATALA Fabian 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 81 60 141
830 S2 BLAZQUEZ Didier 17 86 044 C.S. SMARVES 80 60 140
830 S1 PARADOL Franck 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 69 65 134
830 S2 MERCIER Mickaél 17 86 065 T S ROCHEFORTAIS 91 40 131
830 S2 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 85 45 130
830 S3 CHISSADON Jean-Marc 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 85 45 130
830 S2 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 63 65 128
830 D2 BESNIER Sylvain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 73 55 128
830 S1 QUIEROGA Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 67 60 127
830 S1 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 59 65 124
830 S2 VALERE Didier 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 73 45 118
830 S3 ARTEMON Hugues 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 61 55 116
830 S2 MOURAULT Daniel 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 81 35 116
830 S3 CHASSAGNE Pascal 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 86 25 111
830 S3 CIARAVOLA Patrick 17 16 050 MR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 86 25 111

CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE
SAISON 2018/2019



Nom épreuve

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

Catégorie
compétition
S2
S2
S3
S1
S3
S2
S1
D2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S3
S1

S2

S2
S3
S2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S$1
S1
S3
S1
S$1
S2
S2
S2
S1
S3
S3
S1
S2

S3

Classement

CORMELIER

BEURRIER

DORNE

JACQUES

GUILLOU

SERNEELS

LECOINTE

HIERNARD

AMODEO

ANCELET

ROCHER

HIELY

BRIGAUD

GUEGAN

LE MAUX

BERNARD

SAUVAGE

VALLET

TOURNADE

AVINIO

CHASSAGNE

BARONNET

DELAGRANGE

BOIREAU

NICOULLAUD

GOULET

BATTU

FONTENOY

JACQUES

SAMIS

CARRATALA

GAMERO

BOIREAU

CHASSAGNE

BERTIN

PARADOL

MERCIER

DORNE

Herve
Alexandre
Michel
Julien
Jean-Marie
Dominique
Herve
Helene
Franck
Frederick
Xavier
Cedric
Mickaél
Erick
Julian

Jean-Pierre

Samuel
Dominique
Benoit
Stephane
Damien
Patrice
Cyril
Didier
Olivier
Yann
Jean-Claude
Yann
Julien
Gilles
Fabian
lldefonso
Romain
Pascal
Gilbert
Franck
Mickaél

Michel

17 17 165

17 17 165

07 37 126

17 16 001

27 87 002

17 16 001

17 17 160

17 16 050 IR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN

27 87 002

17 86 150

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 17 165

17 86 150

17 86 150

02 33 105

17 16 136

17 86 150

02 33 086

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 79 003

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 16 001

27 87 175

17 79 003

02 33 086

17 16 001

17 86 150

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 86 065

07 37 126

CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE
SAISON 2018/2019

Nom Asso

STE JONZACAISE TIR
STE JONZACAISE TIR
C.T.S TOURAINE
TIR SPORTIF 16
C.T. LA VALOUZE
TIR SPORTIF 16

T S ROCHEFORTAIS

C.T. LA VALOUZE
F.L.T.O.P
TIR SPORTIF 16
TIR SPORTIF 16
TIR SPORTIF 16
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
TIR SPORTIF 16

STE JONZACAISE TIR

F.L.T.O.P
F.L.T.O.P
TIR SPORTIF PINEUILH
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
F.L.T.O.P
GIRONDINS TIR
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
TIR SPORTIF 16
S.T AVENIR AIFFRES
TIR SPORTIF 16
TIR SPORTIF 16
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
TIR SPORTIF 16
Ste Sportive Limousine
S.T AVENIR AIFFRES
GIRONDINS TIR
TIR SPORTIF 16
F.L.T.O.P
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
TIR SPORTIF 16
T S ROCHEFORTAIS

C.T.S TOURAINE

69

50

58

57

67

72

65

69

67

40

50

55

47

41

50

12

93

96

92

95

92

92

88

92

90

90

90

90

91

95

95

91

90

89

83

89

83

81

40

40

30

30

20

15

20

15

15

40

30

25

25

30

10

96

90

92

88

90

89

92

88

89

89

88

87

85

80

78

79

76

76

78

71

73

72

109
90
88
87
87
87
85
84
82
80
80
80
72
71
60
12

189
186
184
183
182
181
180
180
179
179
178
177
176
175
173
170
166
165
161
160
156
153



831

831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831

831

815/816
815/816
815/816
815/816
815/816
815/816
815/816
815/816

815/816

Catégorie

compétition

S3
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S$1
S2
S1
S1
S3
S1
S1
S3
S3
S$1
S1
S1
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
D2
S2

S2

S2
S1
S2
S3
S2
S2
S3
S1

S2

. “mm NomAsso

LECARDEUR

BESNIER

CHISSADON

CORMELIER

GUEGAN

GERONDEAU

QUIEROGA

BLAZQUEZ

FONTENOY

LE MAUX

CIARAVOLA

COLLARDEAU

DUCONGE

GUILLOU

HABEILLON

ROCHER

LECOINTE

HIELY

VALERE

MOURAULT

AMODEO

ANCELET

TOUCHARD

BRIGAUD

ARTEMON

BEURRIER

HIERNARD

SERNEELS

BERNARD

WARAS

MODOT

KALETA

GUILLOU

BARONNET

GRANGE

HABEILLON

POMMIER

TOUCHARD

Jacki
Sylvain
Jean-Marc
Herve
Erick
Damien
Cedric
Didier
Roch
Julian
Patrick
Tony
Vassili
Jean-Marie
Jean-Luc
Xavier
Herve
Cedric
Didier
Daniel
Franck
Frederick
Bernard
Mickaél
Hugues
Alexandre
Helene
Dominique

Jean-Pierre

Thierry
Francois
Sylvain
Jean-Marie

Patrice

Jean-Michel

Jean-Luc

Julien

Bernard

17 17 165

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 17 165

17 16 136

17 86 150

17 16 001

17 86 044

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 16 050

17 79 003

17 16 001

27 87 002

27 87 175

17 16 001

1717 160

17 16 001

17 17 165

17 86 150

27 87 002

17 86 150

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 79 003

17 17 165

17 16 050

17 16 001

17 17 165

17 86 065

02 47 090

03 63 260

27 87 002

02 33 086

07 41 249

27 87 175

17 16 136

17 16 001

CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE
SAISON 2018/2019

STE JONZACAISE TIR
TIR SPORTIF 16
TIR SPORTIF 16

STE JONZACAISE TIR

STAND ANGOUMOISIN

F.L.T.O.P
TIR SPORTIF 16
C.S. SMARVES

STAND ANGOUMOISIN

TIR SPORTIF 16
IIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN

S.T AVENIR AIFFRES

TIR SPORTIF 16
C.T. LA VALOUZE
Ste Sportive Limousine
TIR SPORTIF 16
T S ROCHEFORTAIS
TIR SPORTIF 16
STE JONZACAISE TIR
F.L.T.O.P
C.T. LA VALOUZE
F.L.T.O.P
TIR SPORTIF 16
TIR SPORTIF 16
S.T AVENIR AIFFRES
STE JONZACAISE TIR
[IR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN
TIR SPORTIF 16

STE JONZACAISE TIR

A S T Neuville
ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
CT Castelpontin
C.T. LA VALOUZE
GIRONDINS TIR
ASJTIR
Ste Sportive Limousine
STAND ANGOUMOISIN

TIR SPORTIF 16

61

73

86

92

88

73

83

66

76

79

78

85

65

67

75

85

54

73

74

67

56

41

63

52

45

46

60

11

89

93

88

84

84

81

84

80

74

92

79

66

60

60

70

60

76

66

59

57

46

64

56

48

38

66

41

40

45

55

67

38

38

44

31

12

38

91

87

85

86

82

81

77

78

82

153
152
152
152
148
143
143
142
142
138
135
131
129
123
123
123
120
114
114
112
111
108
101
90
89
77
72
49

180
180
173
170
166
162
161
158
156



Catégorie
Nom épreuve g s Classement Nom Asso
compétition

815/816 S$1 FONTENOY Yann 1716 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 76 79 155
815/816 S2 RICHEFORT Philippe 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 82 66 148
815/816 S1 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 70 63 133
815/816 S2 AMODEO Franck 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 71 61 132
815/816 S1 GUYOT Johany 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 64 64 128
815/816 D2 HIERNARD Helene 17 16 050 IR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 63 63 126
815/816 D2 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 61 61 122
815/816 S1 HIELY Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 61 47 108
815/816 S1 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 58 43 101
815/816 S1 MENETAUD Stephane 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 54 33 87
815/816 S2 LABAU Jean-Marie 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 47 35 82
815/816 S$1 DELAGRANGE Cyril 1716 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 39 36 75
815/816 S2 GONZATO Jean-Jacques | 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE/LOT 32 28 60
815/816 S2 MARTINET Eric 1909 100 STPO LAVELANET 25 35 60
815/816 S MAURY Patrick 0224 104 | A. BERGERAGOISE TIR 17 8 25

CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE
SAISON 2018/2019



